
MALE 140.0 RESULTS

Male 140.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Cheo Puentes Southwestern Heights 134.0 270.0 10

2 ZAK BROWN La Crosse 138.6 185.0 8

3 London Keller Hays 140.0 185.0 6

4 Brendan Flax Trego 138.5 180.0 4

5 Lane Kohl Ellis 139.8 165.0 2

6 Anthony Oberle Central Plains 140.0 165.0 1

7 Brett Thompson Central Plains 136.0 135.0 0

8 Tyler Knoles Victoria 138.0 135.0 0

9 Carter Minson Trego 138.3 125.0 0

10 BRAD PFANNENSTIEL La Crosse 133.0 115.0 0

11 Tristan Burger Larned 136.0 0 0

12 Michael Wohler Victoria 138.0 0 0

Male 140.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Cheo Puentes Southwestern Heights 134.0 365.0 10

2 Brendan Flax Trego 138.5 315.0 8

3 ZAK BROWN La Crosse 138.6 285.0 6

4 Anthony Oberle Central Plains 140.0 265.0 4

5 London Keller Hays 140.0 255.0 2

6 Michael Wohler Victoria 138.0 250.0 1

7 Brett Thompson Central Plains 136.0 245.0 0

8 Lane Kohl Ellis 139.8 230.0 0

9 Tristan Burger Larned 136.0 215.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

10 Carter Minson Trego 138.3 215.0 0

11 BRAD PFANNENSTIEL La Crosse 133.0 205.0 0

12 Tyler Knoles Victoria 138.0 0 0

Male 140.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Cheo Puentes Southwestern Heights 134.0 225.0 10

2 ZAK BROWN La Crosse 138.6 220.0 8

3 Brendan Flax Trego 138.5 210.0 6

4 London Keller Hays 140.0 205.0 4

5 Brett Thompson Central Plains 136.0 185.0 2

6 Anthony Oberle Central Plains 140.0 185.0 1

7 Michael Wohler Victoria 138.0 180.0 0

8 Carter Minson Trego 138.3 155.0 0

9 Lane Kohl Ellis 139.8 155.0 0

10 Tristan Burger Larned 136.0 150.0 0

11 BRAD PFANNENSTIEL La Crosse 133.0 125.0 0

12 Tyler Knoles Victoria 138.0 0 0

Male 140.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Cheo Puentes Southwestern Heights 134.0 860.0 10

2 Brendan Flax Trego 138.5 705.0 8

3 ZAK BROWN La Crosse 138.6 690.0 6

4 London Keller Hays 140.0 645.0 4

5 Anthony Oberle Central Plains 140.0 615.0 2

6 Brett Thompson Central Plains 136.0 565.0 1

7 Lane Kohl Ellis 139.8 550.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

8 Carter Minson Trego 138.3 495.0 0

9 BRAD PFANNENSTIEL La Crosse 133.0 445.0 0

10 Michael Wohler Victoria 138.0 430.0 0

11 Tristan Burger Larned 136.0 365.0 0

12 Tyler Knoles Victoria 138.0 135.0 0


